Completed Document Details Page 1 of 2

MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List] [Completed List - this DocLog]
Completed Document Details

NATIVE MCF SYSTEMS ATLANTA

NAME: INC

DOC LOG ID: 27946 CHAZ  GAR000060905
CITY: ELLENWOOD COUNTY: ALL FL CNTYS

View email records

LIRHWT Email Template ' RHWT Approvals «JRUOH Email Template =) RUOH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type Primary Type Discontinued On
RHWT Y
RUOH N

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type Email Native ID Native Name
334088 HWT scochran@mcfsystems.com GAR000060905 MCF Systems Atlanta Inc
334144 uUoP scochran@mcfsystems.com GAR000060905 MCF Systems Atlanta Inc
334147 MP scochran@mcfsystems.com GAR000060905 MCF Systems Atlanta Inc

Processes
Document Type Process Date Author Delete
RHWT Logged 06/18/2014 SIMMONS_JLS b 4
RHWT Completeness Review 06/24/2014 HORLICK_S x
RHWT Ready for Data Entry 07/02/2014 HORLICK_S b 4
RHWT Data Entry Completed 07/03/2014 SIMMONS_JILS x
RHWT Final Review 07/03/2014 HORLICK_S b 4

http://webapps.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/27946/document-details 7/8/2014



Completed Document Details

RHWT

RHWT

RUOH
RUOH
RUOH

RUOH

Comments

Document
Type

General
Comment

RHWT
RHWT

RUOH

RUOH

Date

06/24/2014

06/24/2014
07/02/2014

07/02/2014

07/03/2014

Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus @)@

Logged
Completeness Review
Waiting for information

Withdrawn 5.3?“ 3

Notification has an original signature. Insurance form is a copy.

Updated insurance on file. Registered as both HWT and UOH last year.
HWT only at this time. Steve will submit for OUH at another time.

Left message for Steve about UO registration. Nothing checked for UO on
the 8700 form recently submitted.

Steve Cochran confirmed that he would submit for UO separately from

07/03/2014

07/08/2014

06/24/2014

07/02/2014

07/02/2014

07/03/2014

Comment

HWT.

DEP Home | About DEP

http://webapps.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/27946/document-details

HORLICK_S

THURSBY_K

HORLICK_S

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_]J

ASHWOOD_J

Page 2 of 2

X X X X XX

Author

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S
HORLICK_S

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

7/8/2014



