# **MyFDEP**

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ\_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List]

[Completed List - this DocLog]

## **Completed Document Details**

**NATIVE** MCF SYSTEMS ATLANTA

NAME: INC

**DOC LOG ID:** 27946 **CHAZ** GAR000060905

CITY: ELLENWOOD COUNTY: ALL FL CNTYS

View email records

RHWT Email Template RHWT Approvals RUOH Email Template RUOH Approvals

### **Document Types**

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
RHWT	Υ	
RUOH	N	

#### **Email Addresses**

Affiliation-ID	Interest Type	Email	Native ID	Native Name
334088	HWT	scochran@mcfsystems.com	GAR000060905	MCF Systems Atlanta Inc
334144	UOP	scochran@mcfsystems.com	GAR000060905	MCF Systems Atlanta Inc
334147	MP	scochran@mcfsystems.com	GAR000060905	MCF Systems Atlanta Inc

#### **Processes**

Document Type	Process	Date	Author	Delete
RHWT	Logged	06/18/2014	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Completeness Review	06/24/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Ready for Data Entry	07/02/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Data Entry Completed	07/03/2014	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Final Review	07/03/2014	HORLICK_S	×

RHWT	Notification Letter Emailed	07/03/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Booked into Oculus	07/08/2014	THURSBY_K	×
RUOH	Logged	06/24/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	07/02/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Waiting for information	07/02/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Withdrawn 🎉	07/03/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×

#### Comments

Document Type	Date	Comment	Author
General Comment	06/24/2014	Notification has an original signature. Insurance form is a copy.	HORLICK_S
RHWT	06/24/2014	Updated insurance on file. Registered as both HWT and UOH last year.	HORLICK_S
RHWT	07/02/2014	HWT only at this time. Steve will submit for OUH at another time.	HORLICK_S
RUOH	07/02/2014	Left message for Steve about UO registration. Nothing checked for UO on the 8700 form recently submitted.	ASHWOOD_J
RUOH	07/03/2014	Steve Cochran confirmed that he would submit for UO separately from $\ensuremath{HWT}.$	ASHWOOD_J

DEP Home | About DEP